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Event 12: Open Men Individual Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 23 Gerard MCDERMOTT (MMAS6) 2:24.316
Lap 1 24.498 24.498 (1)
Lap 2 16.968 41.466 (1)
Lap 3 17.031 58.498 (1)
Lap 4 17.198 1:15.696 (1)
Lap 5 17.229 1:32.925 (1)
Lap 6 17.205 1:50.130 (1)
Lap 7 17.085 2:07.216 (1)
Lap 8 17.100 2:24.316 (1)

2. 32 Nigel APPS (MMAS6) 2:37.328 +13.01
Lap 1 2:37.328 (2)

3. 36 Peter MONTFORD (MMAS7) 2:39.115 +14.79
Lap 1 2:39.115 (3)

4. 24 David JACOBS (MMAS5) 2:42.475 +18.15
Lap 1 25.811 25.811 (2)
Lap 2 18.044 43.856 (2)
Lap 3 18.301 1:02.157 (2)
Lap 4 19.139 1:21.296 (2)
Lap 5 19.751 1:41.048 (2)
Lap 6 20.157 2:01.205 (2)
Lap 7 20.525 2:21.730 (2)
Lap 8 20.744 2:42.475 (4)

5. 30 Ian THOMAS (MMAS7) 2:47.505 +23.18
Lap 1 26.922 26.922 (4)
Lap 2 19.091 46.013 (3)
Lap 3 19.507 1:05.521 (3)
Lap 4 20.196 1:25.718 (3)
Lap 5 20.516 1:46.234 (3)
Lap 6 20.609 2:06.843 (3)
Lap 7 20.568 2:27.412 (3)
Lap 8 20.093 2:47.505 (5)

6. 29 Gordon MARCKS (MMAS6) 2:57.083 +32.76
Lap 1 25.959 25.959 (3)
Lap 2 20.610 46.569 (4)
Lap 3 20.771 1:07.341 (4)
Lap 4 20.851 1:28.193 (4)
Lap 5 21.006 1:49.200 (4)
Lap 6 21.478 2:10.678 (4)
Lap 7 22.513 2:33.191 (4)
Lap 8 23.891 2:57.083 (6)


